
<<PROMENEURS>>  SAMEDI  14  JUIN 2025 ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 H 30 partiels kms 7 H 30  ou  14 H partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE  La Mulotière 0 0
TOUCHE-MOREAU SEILLAC par Bonin 7,0 7,0
HERBAULT 8 ONZAIN 6,0 13,0
LANDES LE GAULOIS 15 CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 3,0 16,0
D47 VILLERUCHE L'ALLEU 9,0 25,0
TOURAILLES 19 BOURRE 6,0 31,0
VILLAMOY 23,5 PONTLEVOY par Vineuil 7,0 38,0
VILLEBOUZON 25,5 LA PIEUSE 8,0 46,0
VILLEFRANCOEUR 28 CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 5,0 51,0
D138 LE BREUIL 30 ONZAIN (La Gare) 2,0 53,0
LANDES LE GAULOIS 34 Rte de Chambon 1,0 54,0
RANGY 39 COULANGES 9,0 63,0
ST LUBIN EN VERGONNOIS 41 CHAMBON 4,5 67,5
ORCHAISE 45 MOLINEUF 2,5 70,0

ORCHAISE 2,0 72,0


